AUTHORIED SIGNATURE 

ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, 83 

ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 
1-1031210 

1067 

1/7/2019 

5 

ORDER OF 
PAY TO THE Insurance Office of Central Ohio $ **6,103.00 

Six Thousand One Hundred Three and 00/100 
_DOLLARS 1 

Insurance Office of Central Ohio 
165 W. Main Street 8 PO Box 780 
New Albany, OH 43054-0780 

MEMO 
Policy 0003821633 inv 247628 

1068 

ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, 83 NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 1/7/2019ST.

[...]

Las Vegas, NV 89170 

INV. 4718: Annual Tower Rental 2019 

1047 

ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
6100 RED HOOKQUARTER, 83 COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK. NEW YORK 10154 11/9/2018ST. THOMAS. USVI 00802 
1-103210   1 

S 

ORDER OF PAY 
TO THE Robert Holt $ "321.38 I 

Three Hundred Twenty-One and 38/100 . 
nouARS

Robert Holt 
369 Montezuma Avenue #499 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 

MEMO 
Shoe (2) horses - Flash & Thor 

ZORRO MANAGEMENT, LLC 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER, 83 

ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OR  molzen-Corbin

One Thousand Seventy-Five and 65/100".